Estudiantes beneficiarios de la
Beca del Bienestar Benito Juarez
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APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO NOMBRE

ACOSTA
ACOSTA
AGUILAR
ALANIZ
ALCALA
ALMANZA
AMADOR
ARELLANO
BANDA
BANDA
BANDA
BEJARANO
CAMACHO
CANELO
CARAVEO
CARAVEO
CARAVEO
CARRASCO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CAZARES
CERA
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CONTRERAS
CORREDOR
CUEVAS
DELGADO
DOMINGUEZ
ESCUDERO
ESCUTIA
ESPINO
ESPINOZA
ESTRADA
GARCIA
GASTELUM
GILL

GILL

GILL
GONZALEZ

GALLARDO
PEREZ
LUGO
GARCIA
ALCALA
ZAFIRO
GONZALEZ
ORTEGA
VILLALOBOS
PAREDES
GARCIA
BUSTILLOS
MERAZ
GUITIMEA
CALVO
VELAZQUILLO
VELAZQUILLO
ROMERO
GONZALEZ
QUEZADA
RAMOS
CORNELIO
ZAGASTA
RETANA
CRUZ
CASTANEDA
CERA

DIAZ
HOLGUIN
VILLALOBOS
MEDINA
CARRASCO
VAZQUEZ
PARRA
RIVAS
DAHER
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
LUGO

ERIKA LETICIA
ALICIA DALY
WENDY BELEN
YULEXY ANAGDALY
CINTHIA ALEJANDRA
MAGDA XIMENA
CRISTAL BERENICE
MARTIN

JUAN DIEGO
CRISTIAN JORGE
ADRIANA ABIGAIL
DULCE MARIA
CLARIVEL

MARIA LORENA
ANDREA JULISSA
JOSE LUIS

LUIS HUMBERTO
ROBERTO CARLOS
MARINTIA NOELIA
ALEJANDRA

FLOR AZUCENA
GUADALUPE
VALERIA

LORENA

ULISES

LUIS ARMANDO
LUIS ADOLFO
EDITH GISELA
MARIAYESICA
MARIA ANDREA
NEREYDA SAMAHI
LUZ ESTEFANIA
ZUZET RUBI
LLUVIAPAOLA
ADRIANA

JUAN ENRIQUE
MARIA DE JESUS
OTONIEL
ERIKARAMONA
HECTOR ALEJANDRO



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRA
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
HOLGUIN
IBARRA
JAQUEZ
JUAREZ
LECHUGA
LEGARDA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MANCINAS
MANJARREZ
MARTELL
MARTINEZ
MEDRANO
MERINO
MERINO
MOLINA
MORALES
MORENO
MURNOZ
NORIZ
NUNEZ
OCHOA
OLGUIN
ORTEGA
PAJARITO
PARRA
PARRA
PENA
PEREZ
QUEZADA
QUINTANA
QUINTERO
RAMIREZ
RASCON

MORENO
MENDOZA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
ZAMARRON
SALMERON
VILLALOBOS
TORRES
PENA
MORENO
CORDOVA
MORENO
MORENO
GRAJEDA
ESTRADA
SANCHEZ
AGUIRRE
PALACIO
PORTILLO
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
TERAN
GUTIERREZ
CASTRO
ESTRADA
CHAVEZ
GONZALEZ
VALENZUELA
LOPEZ

DIAZ

ORTIZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
GARCIA
RIVAS
MOLINA
GRAJEDA
LOPEZ
GALLARDO
CRUZ
GONZALEZ
CRUZ
GONZALEZ
BATISTA
GALDEAN
VILLALOBOS
RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ

FLOR JISELA
VICTOR ADRIAN
ATOCHA LIZETH
JAQUELINE

EVELYN RUBY
GUADALUPE
MAIRA LIZETH
ZENAIDA

ARIANA FERNANDA
DENISSE GUADALUPE
GABRIEL CLEMENTE
NORA EDITH
TANIA MARLENE
LAURA AZUCENA
ANGELA

ANNET LILIANA
SAHIR HUMBERTO
MIRIAM

CHRISTIAN MANUEL
FAVIOLA

KENIA GUADALUPE
LORENA

ANGELICA

HECTOR MOISES
TANIA MARBELLA
ALMA DELIA

YADIR GERARDO
GLORIA REBECA
JOHAN GADDIEL
ROSAELIA

MARIA VICTORIA
ESVEIDY JUDITH
PERLA ESMERALDA
REYNA YAMILET
ALONDRA

BRENDA
CLAUDIAJANETH
OCTAVIO GUADALUPE
KAREN YADIRA
NORMA ISABEL
CRISTIAN ARNULFO
JAVIER ADRIAN
SARAHI

LEONARDO OSWALDO
ELIZABETH

DIANA [SABEL
JESSICA

YANETH CECILIA
KARINA

FREDY LINDA



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

REY

REYNA
RIVAS
RIVAS
ROMAN
ROSADO
SALMERON
SALMERON
SALMERON
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SERMENO
SILERIO
SOTO
TALAVERA
TELLO
TERRAZAS
TORRES
TORRES
TRIAS
VAZQUEZ
VEGA
VILLEGAS
VINIEGRA
ZAMARRON
ZAMARRON

LUNA
NUNEZ
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
REYES
FRIAS

DOMINGUEZ

FLORES
CORRALES
CIENEGA
CIENEGA
TORRES
AGUERO
SANCHEZ
MOLINA
POLANCO
TERRAZAS
CRUZ
MANCINAS
TORRES
GONZALEZ
LAZARO
LOPEZ
TORRES
PAREDES
PEREZ

ROMAN EZEQUIEL
HAZIEL ENRIQUE
REYNA BANELY
CRISTHYAN ZULEMA
CIRIA

KENIA GRACIELA
LUZ DEL ROSARIO
GLADIS ELIZABETH
JESUS NOE

RAFAEL GERONIMO
FRANCISCO RICARDO
EIDER ALEJANDRO
BRIANDA ANELY
LUZ GABRIELA
ANETTE
MONICAJANETH
CLARA EDUWIGES
ADILENE

OLGA

MARTHA CONCEPCION
YALETZY ALEJANDRA
KARINA

LUCIA

GABRIEL VALENTIN
JARED

KARLA ALEJANDRA



